OCHOBHblIEe XapaKTepPUCTUKH

dopMa CTONELHNLbI
PacknagbiBaeTcs
HapacTpoiika

MaTepuan cacanos
Onopbl (HOXKK)
MaTepuman cTonewHnLbl
[ononHnTeNbHbIE onuun

LiBeToBas rpynna

raGapurbi
BbicoTa
LLnpuHa
OnvHa

Pa3mepbl

npsMoyrosibHas

HeT

HeT

nacn

NATHNKOBbIE

nacn

3 Awmnka

6enbiin

760 MM

1800 mm

600 MM

1800x600x760 MM

MEBGE

OPT-S

B

age not found o,

JoNnosIHUTE NIbHbIE XapaKTePUCTUKMN

OcobeHHoCTH

FapaHTusa u cepTudukaumus

CTpaHa Npou3BoACTBa

EAN kop

YnakoBka
MNakeTt 1 105*360*467 mm
MakeT 2 110*518*763 MM
MakeT 3 27%610*1870 mm

O6wuit Bec ynakoBok: 43.56 kr

ype unknown

LLIapUKOBbIE HanpaBfdlowmne

POCCUA

4631170985192

4.4 kr
26.6 Kr

12.56 kr



